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Liitokiekkoseura Mustavaris ry 2022 → Viikkokilpailut 2022 →
Kirjurinluodon viikkokisat 2022 → Mustavariksen

yhteislähtökisat 2022

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

30.5.

Kirjuri yhteislähtö
6.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

13.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

20.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

27.6

POIKKEUKSELLISESTI:
Viikkokisat

kyläsaaressa 4.7

Sum

 WHITE       

1 Robert Söderdahl 71 71 70 74 69 52 407

 GOLD       

1 Samuli Rantanen 66 67 61 65 61 50 370

 WHITE       

1 Mikko Hakulinen 67 65 66 64 68 330

2 Ilmari Stenfors 70 70 73 71 53 337

3 Eetu Johannes Parkkali 69 72 71 73 58 343

3 Miko Suvanto 75 70 68 77 53 343

5 Ari-Matti Kosonen 76 71 69 71 71 358

 GREEN       

1 Jan-Magnus Lönnqvist 81 89 84 88 342

 WHITE       

1 Reijo Uusitalo 74 70 77 70 69 360

2 Oliver Leino 71 66 68 53 258

 GREEN       

1 Janne Aaltonen 79 81 78 238

2 Juho Mäki-hokkonen 81 82 78 241

 GOLD       

1 Aleksi Kankaanranta 68 62 65 70 67 332

2 Jesse Ruohonen 67 71 72 62 272

 GREEN       

1 Valle Lehtinen 78 83 71 232

2 toivo pärkö 82 81 83 246

 WHITE       

1 Patrik Nieminen 66 71 74 70 281

 GOLD       

1 Petteri Summanen 73 67 76 69 285

 WHITE       

1 Petteri Summanen 73 67 76 69 285

 GREEN       
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

30.5.

Kirjuri yhteislähtö
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

13.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö
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POIKKEUKSELLISESTI:
Viikkokisat

kyläsaaressa 4.7

Sum

1 Timo Kytönen 86 78 83 247

 GOLD       

1 Lauri Tammisto 67 59 126

 WHITE       

1 Niklas Nordenswan 79 72 61 212

 GOLD       

1 Mikko Järvinen 77 72 149

 WHITE       

1 Ronne Saarinen 76 81 80 237

2 Roope Saarinen 69 68 137

3 Jani Grahn 70 69 139

4 Nooa Ketola 76 55 131

5 Aleksi Lehto 79 70 149

6 Aleksandr Kibroev 71 79 150

6 Ilja Hämäläinen 80 70 150

 GOLD       

1 Mika Laikko 61 61

 WHITE       

1 Timo Stenman 73 78 151

2 Jukka Leppänen 78 87 165

3 Matti Lindroos 73 108 181

4 Niko Myllymäki 67 67

5 Jani Rajamäki 70 70

 GREEN       

1 Mika Kytönen 82 86 86 254

 GOLD       

1 Jonne Setänen 69 69

 GREEN       

1 Jasper Raitala 83 84 167

 WHITE       

1 Olli Mattila 77 77

 GREEN       

1 Sami Suojanen 73 73

2 Juki Renlund 82 82

 Edistyneet       
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

30.5.

Kirjuri yhteislähtö
6.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

13.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

20.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

27.6

POIKKEUKSELLISESTI:
Viikkokisat

kyläsaaressa 4.7

Sum

1 Ilmari Stenfors 70 70 73 71 53 337

2 Miko Suvanto 75 70 68 77 53 343

2 Eetu Johannes Parkkali 69 72 71 73 58 343

4 Ari-Matti Kosonen 76 71 69 71 71 358

5 Reijo Uusitalo 74 70 77 70 69 360

6 Oliver Leino 71 66 68 53 258

7 Petteri Summanen 73 67 76 69 285

8 Roope Mäkelä 77 76 73 61 287

9 Lauri Kalaranta 82 77 82 62 303

10 Niklas Nordenswan 79 72 61 212

11 Ronne Saarinen 76 81 80 237

12 Janne Aaltonen 79 81 78 238

13 toivo pärkö 82 81 83 246

14 Aki Halme 72 51 123

15 Jani Grahn 70 69 139

16 Marko Alinen 69 72 141

17 Nooa Ketola 76 55 131

18 Iiro Jalonen 77 56 133

19 Vertti Vanha-Kämppä 76 60 136

20 Aleksi Lehto 79 70 149

21 Olli Iljanto 77 73 150

21 Ilja Hämäläinen 80 70 150

21 Aleksandr Kibroev 71 79 150

24 Timo Stenman 73 78 151

25 Elias Setälä 78 74 152

26 Ville Ahokas 76 78 154

27 Jukka Leppänen 78 87 165

28 Niklas Puustinen 65 65

28 Joonas Tammela 65 65

30 Waltteri Dahl 67 67

31 Werner Forsell 68 68

31 Teemu Nurmoranta 68 68

33 Jarkko Hellberg 58 58

34 Aatu Kuhanen 70 70

34 Petteri Leväjärvi 70 70
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

30.5.

Kirjuri yhteislähtö
6.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

13.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

20.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

27.6

POIKKEUKSELLISESTI:
Viikkokisat

kyläsaaressa 4.7

Sum

36 Saku Elo 61 61

37 Konsta Pörsti 72 72

37 Niklas Merikoski 72 72

37 Kasper Mäenpää 72 72

40 Jaakko Alakopsa 62 62

41 Saku Niemi 74 74

42 Erno Järvistö 75 75

42 Lauri Korhonen 75 75

44 Rami Palomäki 78 78

45 Joonas Tuominen 67 67

46 Ville Pirhonen 81 81

47 Matti Lindroos 73 108 DNF

 Amatöörit       

1 Roope Mäkelä 77 76 73 61 287

2 Lauri Kalaranta 82 77 82 62 303

3 Jan-Magnus Lönnqvist 81 89 84 88 342

4 Aleksi Palomäki 104 99 100 73 376

5 Janne Aaltonen 79 81 78 238

6 Juho Mäki-hokkonen 81 82 78 241

7 Valle Lehtinen 78 83 71 232

8 Timo Kytönen 86 78 83 247

9 Mika Kytönen 82 86 86 254

10 Heikki Järvinen 83 91 88 262

11 Kristian Lindqvist 65 56 121

12 Ville-Tapio Nurmila 77 74 151

13 Elias Setälä 78 74 152

14 Ville Ahokas 76 78 154

15 Kimmo Uusitalo 86 62 148

16 Teemu Ojaniitty 81 79 160

17 Jasper Raitala 83 84 167

18 Veeti Kynäslahti 54 54

19 Krisron123 70 70

20 Johannes Järvinen 60 60

21 Oliver Jalonen 62 62

22 Erden Kilickesen 74 74
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

30.5.

Kirjuri yhteislähtö
6.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

13.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

20.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

27.6

POIKKEUKSELLISESTI:
Viikkokisat

kyläsaaressa 4.7

Sum

23 Aaro Vepsä 79 79

23 Oskari Haula 79 79

25 tuomas turunen 69 69

25 Tobias Hellberg 69 69

27 Niko Toivonen 82 82

28 Tomi Ahokas 86 86

29 antti kotka 87 87

30 Benjamin Välimaa 78 78

31 Max Gröndahl 89 89

32 Veikka Arola 108 108

 PURPLE       

1 Jan-Magnus Lönnqvist 81 89 84 88 342

2 Aleksi Palomäki 104 99 100 73 376

3 Heikki Järvinen 83 91 88 262

4 Lehtonen Arttu 87 87

 Pro       

1 Samuli Rantanen 66 67 61 65 61 50 370

2 Robert Söderdahl 71 71 70 74 69 52 407

3 Mikko Hakulinen 67 65 66 64 68 330

4 Aleksi Kankaanranta 68 62 65 70 67 332

5 Miko Suvanto 75 70 68 77 53 343

6 Erno Liikamaa 69 70 67 51 257

7 Oliver Leino 71 66 68 53 258

8 Jesse Ruohonen 67 71 72 62 272

9 Patrik Nieminen 66 71 74 70 281

10 Lauri Tammisto 67 59 126

11 Heikki Helenius 64 64 128

12 Kristian Lindqvist 65 56 121

13 Olli Nieminen 68 70 138

14 Mikko Järvinen 77 72 149

15 Mikko Lönnberg 61 61

16 Kalle Kivinen 65 65

16 Darius Chirciu 65 65

18 Mikko Syrjäläinen 66 66

18 Hannu Pekkarinen 66 66
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Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

30.5.

Kirjuri yhteislähtö
6.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

13.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

20.6

Kirjuri
yhteislähtö

27.6

POIKKEUKSELLISESTI:
Viikkokisat

kyläsaaressa 4.7

Sum

20 Antti Rautio 67 67

20 Oskari Palomäki 67 67

20 Iivo Partanen 67 67

23 Samuel Stenman 69 69

23 Ilkka Kiviranta 69 69

25 Uula Kahila 73 73

26 Joonas Järvenpää 74 74

26 Topias Lehtimäki 74 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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